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Waste Oil Drain, 30L
STOCK No.  11325      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482081774
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Suitable for gravity draining of motor engine, gearbox and differential 
oils, transmission and power steering fluids

•	 �Telescopic tube 
•	 �Level indicator to monitor oil level
•	 �Height adjustable for optimal positioning
•	 �Onboard storage for small tools and components

DESCRIPTION

The waste oil drain is a wheel-mounted, high-capacity solution designed for efficient waste oil collection and disposal. It is suitable for gravity draining 
of motor engine, gearbox, differential oils, transmission fluids, and power steering fluids from all types of motor vehicles on auto lifts. It features a 
centrally mounted 13L bowl that is height adjustable for optimal positioning during maintenance operations. The 30L tank includes a level indicator to 
monitor oil levels and prevent spills, deep and wide pockets for storing small parts and tools and a cap with a rubber washer to prevent leakage. Designed 
for excellent mobility and ease of use, this drain has a telescopic height range from 440-930 mm.

CONTENTS

1 x Waste Oil Drain, 30L

SPECIFICATIONS

Tank capacity
Bowl capacity
Bowl inner diameter
Telescopic drain
Height

 30L
 13L
 411mm
 440-930mm
 1,092-1,575mm


